CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
August 15, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

pAtE____ R / (S / 2P —

SIGNATURE:

667,893.23

190,535.38

20,788.48

234,305.20

137,497.59

81,022.24

2,019.00

1,160.00

565.34



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 08/11/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:59:21 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck_date='20220815 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------—-—---—- VENDOR---- ———=————— DEPT-DIV = -—--—- DESCRIPTION-----~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93490 08/15/22 15585 AAA AFFORDABLE RESTORATI 0100 REFUND OF CONTRACTOR R 0.00 235.00
105100 93491 08/15/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 JULY 2022 0.00 93.10
105100 93491 08/15/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 JULY 2022 0.00 93.10
105100 93491 08/15/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 JULY 2022 0.00 93.38
105100 93491 08/15/22 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 JULY 2022 0.00 200.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 479.86
105100 93492 08/15/22 14897 ADVANCED AUTOMATION & CO 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 6,317.82
105100 93493 08/15/22 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010924 INVOICE #9127704777 DA 0.00 103.30
105100 93494 08/15/22 15540 ALAN F FRIEDMAN, PH.D., 010501 INVOICE 20220728 DATED 0.00 846.30
105100 93494 08/15/22 15540 ALAN F FRIEDMAN, PH.D., 010501 INVOICE # 20220804 DAT 0.00 1,350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,196.30
105100 93495 08/15/22 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 INVOICE #20107542 DATE 0.00 198.00
105100 93496 08/15/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 274.70
105100 93496 08/15/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 425.40
105100 93496 08/15/22 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 98.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 798.68
105100 93497 08/15/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010207 INV#: 1MFY-7777-3XCD ( 0.00 201.96
105100 93497 08/15/22 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011030 FOOD FEST SUPPLIES; IN 0.00 19.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 220.99
105100 93498 08/15/22 12228 AMERICAN MOBILE STAGING 011030 FOOD FEST STAGE; INV# 0.00 875.00
105100 93499 08/15/22 12738 AMERICAN SOC. COMPOSERS, 011030 LICENSE FEE; REF # 100 0.00 12.31
105100 93500 08/15/22 15137 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL& INF 010207 CONSULTING SERVICES 0.00 11,750.00
105100 93501 08/15/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 063447 INVOICE #BT8214 DATED 0.00 1,915.30
105100 93502 08/15/22 14896 AURORA TRUCK CENTER 010925 INVOICE #245038 DATED 0.00 145.00
105100 93502 08/15/22 14896 AURORA TRUCK CENTER 063447 INVOICE #245043 DATED 0.00 18.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 163.46
105100 93503 08/15/22 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE # INUS042962 0.00 4,685.69
105100 93503 08/15/22 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE #INUS046906 0.00 12,014.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,700.51
105100 93504 08/15/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 603 DI 0.00 450.00
105100 93504 08/15/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 65 NOR 0.00 200.00
105100 93504 08/15/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 845 W 0.00 782.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,432.43
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,953.80
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 13,880.00
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 280.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 08/11/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:59:21 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck_date=’20220815 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----——-—-———-- VENDOR--=~ ——==————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-—-—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 120.00
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 660.00
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,640.00
105100 93505 08/15/22 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 720.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 23,503.80
105100 93506 08/15/22 15006 BOWERS, GREGORY 010613 REIMBURSEMENT- TRAININ 0.00 175.00
105100 93507 08/15/22 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 797197 0.00 58.00
105100 93508 08/15/22 15593 CARDENAS, ORLANDO 28 REFUND OF PROPERTY REN 0.00 1,160.00
105100 93509 08/15/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
105100 93509 08/15/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,530.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,980.00
105100 93510 08/15/22 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 19-R-0058 - NATURAL AR 0.00 1,468.25
105100 93511 08/15/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 93511 08/15/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 93511 08/15/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 93511 08/15/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 93511 08/15/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 71.95
105100 93512 08/15/22 15549 CIVICPLUS 010110 ONLINE CODE HOSTING 0.00 700.00
105100 93513 08/15/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 7/25-8/24/22 0.00 263.85
105100 93513 08/15/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 7/27-8/26/22 0.00 317.54
105100 93513 08/15/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 8/4-9/4/22 0.00 469.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,051.29
105100 93514 08/15/22 151 COMED 010926 6/29-7/29/22 0.00 5,416.22
105100 93514 08/15/22 151 COMED 010926 7/1-8/2/22 0.00 1,376.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,793.18
105100 93515 08/15/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SYNOLOGY DISK STATION 0.00 584.09
105100 93515 08/15/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SEAGATE IRONWOLF ST600 0.00 593.96
105100 93515 08/15/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 SHIPPING 0.00 31.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,209.16
105100 93516 08/15/22 15544 CONSERV FS, INC. 010924 INVOICE #6416720 DATED 0.00 240.00
105100 93516 08/15/22 15544 CONSERV FS, INC. 010924 INVOICE #6416837 DATED 0.00 295.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 535.00
105100 93517 08/15/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 5/16-7/20/22 0.00 1,498.68
105100 93517 08/15/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 5/16-7/20/22 0.00 7,001.26
105100 93517 08/15/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 5/16-7/20/22 0.00 18,688.06
105100 93517 08/15/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 5/16-7/20/22 0.00 120.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27,308.87
105100 93518 08/15/22 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 INVOICE #81470 DATED 0 0.00 374.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/11/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:59:21 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck date=’20220815 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---——---—-——-- VENDOR-—== —==—————— DEPT-DIV @~ = —=-—- DESCRIPTION----——
105100 93519 08/15/22 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 NUTS AND BOLTS
105100 93519 08/15/22 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 083453 INVOICE #R174446 DATED

TOTAL CHECK

105100 93520 08/15/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
105100 93520 08/15/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
105100 93520 08/15/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93521 08/15/22 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 433476 INV #729792 7/31/22
105100 93522 08/15/22 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 INVOICE #CTCS538326 DA
105100 93523 08/15/22 15594 DUERR, JOHN & AMANDA 05 REFUND OF DUPLICATE PA
105100 93524 08/15/22 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 16540

105100 93525 08/15/22 2344 DUPAGE COUNTY CHILDRENS 010613 INVOICE # WCO023

105100 93526 08/15/22 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 053443 RESOLITION

105100 93527 08/15/22 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 053440 PERMIT FEES RELATED TO
105100 93527 08/15/22 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 053440 AMENDMENT TO SPECIAL S

TOTAL CHECK

105100 93528 08/15/22 15596 FERGUSON, DAVID 0100 GLEN OAK CEMETERY LOT
105100 93529 08/15/22 15587 FIENDSCO, LLC 010207 ADM ALEBRIJES PROJECT
105100 93530 08/15/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 QUOTE #22-20-06-63870
105100 93530 08/15/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063447 INVOICE #102594 DATED

TOTAL CHECK

3,999 GALS 89 RFG & 2,

105100 93531 08/15/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01
3,999 GALS 89 RFG & 2,

105100 93531 08/15/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93532 08/15/22 15370 GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIAT 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
105100 93533 08/15/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
105100 93533 08/15/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INV 162283 8/3/22
105100 93533 08/15/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INV 162283 8/3/22
105100 93533 08/15/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INV 162283 8/3/22
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93534 08/15/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 TOOLS

105100 93534 08/15/22 2013 GRAINGER 063448 1400 LIGHTING

105100 93534 08/15/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CITY HALL PLUMBING

TOTAL CHECK

105100 93535 08/15/22 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2344669 DATED

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 08/11/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:59:21 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck_date='20220815 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—--==———-—--— VENDOR-=—= ————————— DEPT-DIV = -——-—- DESCRIPTION-——-—~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93536 08/15/22 15595 GRESHOCK, RYAN 05 REFUND OF DUPLICATE WA 0.00 133.17
105100 93537 08/15/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -60.39
105100 93537 08/15/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063447 661 0.00 270.60
105100 93537 08/15/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK 0.00 2.13
105100 93537 08/15/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063448 630 0.00 291.70
105100 93537 08/15/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063448 630 0.00 25.63
105100 93537 08/15/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 354 0.00 2.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 531.80
105100 93538 08/15/22 14818 HAWK FORD 063447 INVOICE #54940 DATED 0 0.00 1,369.88
105100 93538 08/15/22 14818 HAWK FORD 063447 INVOICE #55089 DATED 0 0.00 59.42
105100 93538 08/15/22 14818 HAWK FORD 063447 INVOICE #55126 DATED 0 0.00 61.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,490.64
105100 93539 08/15/22 11307 HEALTHSMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 93540 08/15/22 15589 HUIZENGA MUSIC 011030 FOOD FEST ENTERTAINMEN 0.00 2,000.00
105100 93541 08/15/22 2854 ILLINOIS TAX INCREMENT A 011028 CONFERENCE REGISTRATIO 0.00 395.00
105100 93542 08/15/22 11330 ILEAS 010613 INVOICE # DUES11609 0.00 240.00
105100 93543 08/15/22 13808 ILLINOIS HOMICIDE INVEST 010613 INVOICE # 2022A052 0.00 1,750.00
105100 93544 08/15/22 15510 INTEGRATED CONTROL TECHN 063448 INVOICE #W14475 DATED 0.00 517.50
105100 93545 08/15/22 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 102520 0.00 215.49
105100 93546 08/15/22 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010921 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 33.35
105100 93547 08/15/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #25207710P DAT 0.00 7.11
105100 93547 08/15/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25187074P DAT 0.00 449.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 456.89
105100 93548 08/15/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 173454 ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF A 0.00 75.00
105100 93548 08/15/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 173454 ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF A 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 225.00
105100 93549 08/15/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 4999-002 0.00 78.00
105100 93549 08/15/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 173454 4999-005 0.00 1,794.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,872.00
105100 93550 08/15/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010923 PROPOSAL #422197 DATED 0.00 438.00
105100 93550 08/15/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010923 ORGANIC FERTILIZATION 0.00 537.00
105100 93550 08/15/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 25.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,000.00
105100 93551 08/15/22 15525 LANER MUCHIN, LTD. 010501 PROFESIONAL SERVICES R 0.00 1,620.00

105100 93552 08/15/22 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE # 10595403 0.00 1,245.05



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/11/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:59:21 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck_date='20220815 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--——==——————- VENDOR--== ————————- DEPT-DIV @~ = —=—=—- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX
105100 93553 08/15/22 11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00
105100 93554 08/15/22 14828 LENA, FRANK & KELLY 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00
105100 93555 08/15/22 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2022 0.00
105100 93556 08/15/22 15584 LOIACONO, ANTHONY & CARY 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00
105100 93557 08/15/22 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 INVOICE #INV088364 DAT 0.00
105100 93557 08/15/22 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 93558 08/15/22 9098 MICHAEL MAKOFSKI 010501 REFUND CREDIT BALANCE 0.00
105100 93559 08/15/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 ADJ PREP & HEARING ON 0.00
105100 93559 08/15/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12090 0.00
105100 93559 08/15/22 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12092 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 93560 08/15/22 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00
105100 93561 08/15/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #P44707 DATED 0.00
105100 93561 08/15/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 INVOICE #P44770 DATED 0.00
105100 93561 08/15/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #P44803 DATED 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 93562 08/15/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 SCREWS AND BITS 0.00
105100 93563 08/15/22 15542 MDS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 083453 PROPOSAL DATED 05-11-2 0.00
105100 93564 08/15/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #701328 DATED 0.00
105100 93564 08/15/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #701365 DATED 0.00
105100 93564 08/15/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 2022 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010613 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010925 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010925 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010924 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 010921 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 053443 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 063447 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 083453 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 083453 JULY 2022 0.00
105100 93565 08/15/22 6601 MENARDS 083453 JULY 2022 0.00

0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

TIME: 14:59:

08/11/22

21

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck_date='20220815 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES,

MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY
MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY

MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT,
MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT,

MONTGOMERY, MICHAEL

MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400

NALCO WATER PRETREATMENT

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
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NAPA AUTO PARTS
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NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
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NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEENAH FOUNDRY
ROBYN NIELSEN

ROBYN NIELSEN
ROBYN NIELSEN

DEPT-DIV
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043439
043439
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010925
010921
010924
063447
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063447
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010613

010613
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INOICE #INV039709 DATE
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21-R-00
21-R-00
21-R-00

RESOLUTION NO.
RESOLUTION NO.
RESOLUTION NO.
RESOLUTION NO.

INVOICE #334165 DATED
MONROE TORSION TRIP ED

REIMBURSEMENT

JULY 2022
JULY 2022
JULY 2022
JULY 2022
JULY 2022
JULY 2022
JULY 2022

INVOICE #2646346 DATED

572

796

796

STOCK

581

795

794

CREDIT

344

CUT OFF WHEEL

630

CREDIT INV 4496-182719
INVOICE #4496-184201 D
INVOICE #4496-184259 D
CREDIT INV 4496-184545
661

661

CREDIT

661

630

INVOICE #460668 DATED
REIMBURSEMENT FOR NNO

REIMBURSEMENT- NNO EXP
REIMBURSEMENT- NNO EXP
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/11/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:59:21 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G444’ and transact.ck_date=’20220815 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—==——————= VENDOR-=== ————————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION--—~-—
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93575 08/15/22 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 307950
105100 93 5715 08/15/22 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 307863
105100 93575 08/15/22 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 307680

TOTAL CHECK

105100 93576 08/15/22 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 INVOICE #27963 DATED 0
105100 93577 08/15/22 15590 O’MALLEY, JOHN 011030 FOOD FEST ENTERTAINMEN
105100 93578 08/15/22 14739 ON TARGET EAST 010924 INVOICE #1112 DATED 07
105100 93579 08/15/22 15588 ONE NIGHT ENTERTAINMENT 011030 FOOD FEST ENTERTAINMEN
105100 93580 08/15/22 15112 PACE SUBURBAN BUS 010207 MAY 2022 LOCAL SHARE;

105100 93581 08/15/22 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 063448 NOTICE TO BIDDERS - WT
105100 93581 08/15/22 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 053440 NOTICE TO BIDDERS - SS
105100 93581 08/15/22 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 063448 NOTICE TO BIDDERS - WT

TOTAL CHECK

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME

105100 93582 08/15/22 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010110
PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME

105100 93582 08/15/22 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93583 08/15/22 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #640100661 DAT
105100 93583 08/15/22 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 063447 615

105100 93583 08/15/22 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 787

TOTAL CHECK

105100 93584 08/15/22 13933 PRI MANAGEMENT GROUP 010613 INVOICE # 17825

105100 93585 08/15/22 14960 R.N.O.W., INC 010925 INVOICE #2022-63410 DA
105100 93585 08/15/22 14960 R.N.O.W., INC 010925 INVOICE #2022-63411 DA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93586 08/15/22 11384 RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS 083453 INVOICE #182380 DATED
105100 93586 08/15/22 11384 RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS 083453 INVOICE #182381 DATED
105100 93586 08/15/22 11384 RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS 083453 INVOICE #182382 DATED
105100 93586 08/15/22 11384 RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS 083453 INVOICE #182384 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 93587 08/15/22 15496 RAY ALLEN MANUFACTURING, 010613 SALES ORDER: R0O057236
105100 93588 08/15/22 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2211818